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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
7/7/18 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Beyaz Kule 5:39.33 272
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:59.16 41.99 250m: 3:27.06 44.24 350m: 4:56.73 45.07

100m: 1:17.17 41.32 200m: 2:42.82 43.66 300m: 4:11.66 44.60 400m: 5:39.33 42.60

13 - 14 years

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 4:35.32 510 R
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:39.21 35.02 250m: 2:49.73 35.23 350m: 4:01.49 36.43

100m: 1:04.19 33.89 200m: 2:14.50 35.29 300m: 3:25.06 35.33 400m: 4:35.32 33.83

2. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:44.20 464
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:42.32 35.33 250m: 2:55.30 36.31 350m: 4:09.02 36.76

100m: 1:06.99 35.44 200m: 2:18.99 36.67 300m: 3:32.26 36.96 400m: 4:44.20 35.18

3. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:57.81 403
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:50.06 37.55 250m: 3:06.31 38.25 350m: 4:22.08 37.42

100m: 1:12.51 37.92 200m: 2:28.06 38.00 300m: 3:44.66 38.35 400m: 4:57.81 35.73

4. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 5:03.49 381
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:48.83 38.46 250m: 3:06.99 39.04 350m: 4:26.85 39.08

100m: 1:10.37 37.52 200m: 2:27.95 39.12 300m: 3:47.77 40.78 400m: 5:03.49 36.64

5. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 5:17.52 332
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:55.25 40.32 250m: 3:16.18 39.68 350m: 4:38.06 41.07

100m: 1:14.93 40.44 200m: 2:36.50 41.25 300m: 3:56.99 40.81 400m: 5:17.52 39.46

6. ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 Budva 5:51.84 244
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:00.69 44.40 250m: 3:32.16 46.34 350m: 5:05.71 46.31

100m: 1:16.29 40.83 200m: 2:45.82 45.13 300m: 4:19.40 47.24 400m: 5:51.84 46.13

7. LASICA, Nenad 05 Arena 2015 5:54.86 238
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:09.59 44.96 250m: 3:40.17 44.73 350m: 5:10.41 44.70

100m: 1:24.63 44.91 200m: 2:55.44 45.85 300m: 4:25.71 45.54 400m: 5:54.86 44.45

8. CRNOJEVIC, Maksim 05 Budva 6:16.55 199
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:14.44 50.25 250m: 3:51.79 48.53 350m: 5:31.18 50.10

100m: 1:24.19 46.37 200m: 3:03.26 48.82 300m: 4:41.08 49.29 400m: 6:16.55 45.37

9. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 6:20.54 193
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.09 43.88 200m: 3:00.64 300m: 4:42.12 400m: 6:20.54

15 - 16 years

1. BRASSARD, Michel 02 Jug 4:17.37 625 Q
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:34.86 32.37 250m: 2:40.20 32.59 350m: 3:46.28 32.97

100m: 1:02.49 32.61 200m: 2:07.61 32.75 300m: 3:13.31 33.11 400m: 4:17.37 31.09

2. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 4:30.63 537 Q
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.23 33.93 250m: 2:47.10 33.06 350m: 3:57.15 34.24

100m: 1:04.30 33.47 200m: 2:14.04 35.81 300m: 3:22.91 35.81 400m: 4:30.63 33.48

3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 4:31.06 535 Q
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.55 34.95 250m: 2:49.49 34.32 350m: 3:58.04 34.79

100m: 1:04.60 33.59 200m: 2:15.17 35.62 300m: 3:23.25 33.76 400m: 4:31.06 33.02

4. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 4:31.51 532 R
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:39.11 34.37 250m: 2:48.04 33.99 350m: 3:57.19 34.66

100m: 1:04.74 33.90 200m: 2:14.05 34.94 300m: 3:22.53 34.49 400m: 4:31.51 34.32

5. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:35.78 508
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:40.78 36.28 250m: 2:51.59 36.51 350m: 4:03.01 35.63

100m: 1:04.50 33.78 200m: 2:15.08 34.30 300m: 3:27.38 35.79 400m: 4:35.78 32.77
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 1, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 4:37.48 498
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.71 35.69 250m: 2:52.90 35.81 350m: 4:03.84 35.99

100m: 1:07.02 35.48 200m: 2:17.09 34.38 300m: 3:27.85 34.95 400m: 4:37.48 33.64

7. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:48.37 444
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:43.51 35.74 250m: 2:57.06 36.46 350m: 4:11.94 37.13

100m: 1:07.77 35.81 200m: 2:20.60 37.09 300m: 3:34.81 37.75 400m: 4:48.37 36.43

8. BUCALO, Uros 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:51.18 431
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:43.55 36.37 250m: 2:58.21 37.34 350m: 4:13.96 38.00

100m: 1:07.18 35.21 200m: 2:20.87 37.32 300m: 3:35.96 37.75 400m: 4:51.18 37.22

9. CEJOVIC, Vujadin 03 Stari Grad, BU 5:54.00 240
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 2:04.33 45.04 250m: 3:36.94 46.63 350m: 5:12.98 48.69

100m: 1:19.29 43.29 200m: 2:50.31 45.98 300m: 4:24.29 47.35 400m: 5:54.00 41.02

10. KUNJIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad, BU 6:49.52 155
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 250m: 4:05.04 53.13 350m: 5:54.31 54.34

100m: 1:25.45 48.48 200m: 3:11.91 300m: 4:59.97 54.93 400m: 6:49.52 55.21

17 - 18 years

1. SPIRO, Goga 01 Teuta - Durres 4:15.89 636 Q
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:33.30 32.24 250m: 2:38.32 32.62 350m: 3:43.99 33.02

100m: 1:01.06 31.29 200m: 2:05.70 32.40 300m: 3:10.97 32.65 400m: 4:15.89 31.90

2. BABICIU, Sebastian 00 Baia Mare 4:25.65 568 Q
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:36.72 34.03 250m: 2:44.63 33.89 350m: 3:53.12 34.65

100m: 1:02.69 33.05 200m: 2:10.74 34.02 300m: 3:18.47 33.84 400m: 4:25.65 32.53

3. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 PS Vojvodine 4:29.83 542 Q
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.71 33.78 250m: 2:46.73 35.02 350m: 3:55.68 34.50

100m: 1:03.93 33.36 200m: 2:11.71 34.00 300m: 3:21.18 34.45 400m: 4:29.83 34.15

4. NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 Budva 5:35.99 280
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:59.04 44.41 250m: 3:27.88 44.26 350m: 4:54.09 41.16

100m: 1:14.63 41.88 200m: 2:43.62 44.58 300m: 4:12.93 45.05 400m: 5:35.99 41.90

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:09.67 684 Q
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:33.82 31.92 250m: 2:39.09 32.58 350m: 3:41.05 29.77

100m: 1:01.90 32.27 200m: 2:06.51 32.69 300m: 3:11.28 32.19 400m: 4:09.67 28.62

2. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 4:14.84 643 Q
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:32.84 32.12 250m: 2:37.74 32.42 350m: 3:42.38 32.27

100m: 1:00.72 31.92 200m: 2:05.32 32.48 300m: 3:10.11 32.37 400m: 4:14.84 32.46

3. SPIRO, Goga 01 Teuta - Durres 4:15.89 636 Q
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:33.30 32.24 250m: 2:38.32 32.62 350m: 3:43.99 33.02

100m: 1:01.06 31.29 200m: 2:05.70 32.40 300m: 3:10.97 32.65 400m: 4:15.89 31.90

4. BRASSARD, Michel 02 Jug 4:17.37 625 Q
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:34.86 32.37 250m: 2:40.20 32.59 350m: 3:46.28 32.97

100m: 1:02.49 32.61 200m: 2:07.61 32.75 300m: 3:13.31 33.11 400m: 4:17.37 31.09

5. BABICIU, Sebastian 00 Baia Mare 4:25.65 568 Q
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:36.72 34.03 250m: 2:44.63 33.89 350m: 3:53.12 34.65

100m: 1:02.69 33.05 200m: 2:10.74 34.02 300m: 3:18.47 33.84 400m: 4:25.65 32.53

6. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 PS Vojvodine 4:29.83 542 Q
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.71 33.78 250m: 2:46.73 35.02 350m: 3:55.68 34.50

100m: 1:03.93 33.36 200m: 2:11.71 34.00 300m: 3:21.18 34.45 400m: 4:29.83 34.15

7. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 La Kolubara 4:30.63 537 Q
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:38.23 33.93 250m: 2:47.10 33.06 350m: 3:57.15 34.24

100m: 1:04.30 33.47 200m: 2:14.04 35.81 300m: 3:22.91 35.81 400m: 4:30.63 33.48
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 4:31.06 535 Q
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.55 34.95 250m: 2:49.49 34.32 350m: 3:58.04 34.79

100m: 1:04.60 33.59 200m: 2:15.17 35.62 300m: 3:23.25 33.76 400m: 4:31.06 33.02

9. VAIARDI, Lorenzo 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 4:31.51 532 R
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:39.11 34.37 250m: 2:48.04 33.99 350m: 3:57.19 34.66

100m: 1:04.74 33.90 200m: 2:14.05 34.94 300m: 3:22.53 34.49 400m: 4:31.51 34.32

10. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 4:35.32 510 R
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:39.21 35.02 250m: 2:49.73 35.23 350m: 4:01.49 36.43

100m: 1:04.19 33.89 200m: 2:14.50 35.29 300m: 3:25.06 35.33 400m: 4:35.32 33.83

11. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:35.78 508
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:40.78 36.28 250m: 2:51.59 36.51 350m: 4:03.01 35.63

100m: 1:04.50 33.78 200m: 2:15.08 34.30 300m: 3:27.38 35.79 400m: 4:35.78 32.77

12. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 4:37.48 498
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.71 35.69 250m: 2:52.90 35.81 350m: 4:03.84 35.99

100m: 1:07.02 35.48 200m: 2:17.09 34.38 300m: 3:27.85 34.95 400m: 4:37.48 33.64

13. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:44.20 464
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:42.32 35.33 250m: 2:55.30 36.31 350m: 4:09.02 36.76

100m: 1:06.99 35.44 200m: 2:18.99 36.67 300m: 3:32.26 36.96 400m: 4:44.20 35.18

14. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:48.37 444
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:43.51 35.74 250m: 2:57.06 36.46 350m: 4:11.94 37.13

100m: 1:07.77 35.81 200m: 2:20.60 37.09 300m: 3:34.81 37.75 400m: 4:48.37 36.43

15. BUCALO, Uros 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:51.18 431
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:43.55 36.37 250m: 2:58.21 37.34 350m: 4:13.96 38.00

100m: 1:07.18 35.21 200m: 2:20.87 37.32 300m: 3:35.96 37.75 400m: 4:51.18 37.22

16. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:57.81 403
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:50.06 37.55 250m: 3:06.31 38.25 350m: 4:22.08 37.42

100m: 1:12.51 37.92 200m: 2:28.06 38.00 300m: 3:44.66 38.35 400m: 4:57.81 35.73

17. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 5:03.49 381
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:48.83 38.46 250m: 3:06.99 39.04 350m: 4:26.85 39.08

100m: 1:10.37 37.52 200m: 2:27.95 39.12 300m: 3:47.77 40.78 400m: 5:03.49 36.64

18. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 5:17.52 332
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:55.25 40.32 250m: 3:16.18 39.68 350m: 4:38.06 41.07

100m: 1:14.93 40.44 200m: 2:36.50 41.25 300m: 3:56.99 40.81 400m: 5:17.52 39.46

19. NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 Budva 5:35.99 280
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:59.04 44.41 250m: 3:27.88 44.26 350m: 4:54.09 41.16

100m: 1:14.63 41.88 200m: 2:43.62 44.58 300m: 4:12.93 45.05 400m: 5:35.99 41.90

20. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Beyaz Kule 5:39.33 272
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:59.16 41.99 250m: 3:27.06 44.24 350m: 4:56.73 45.07

100m: 1:17.17 41.32 200m: 2:42.82 43.66 300m: 4:11.66 44.60 400m: 5:39.33 42.60

21. TADIC, Ilija 99 PK Osi Talas Budva 5:49.24 250
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:59.86 45.93 250m: 3:32.05 46.68 350m: 5:04.45 45.20

100m: 1:13.93 45.82 200m: 2:45.37 45.51 300m: 4:19.25 47.20 400m: 5:49.24 44.79

22. ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 Budva 5:51.84 244
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 2:00.69 44.40 250m: 3:32.16 46.34 350m: 5:05.71 46.31

100m: 1:16.29 40.83 200m: 2:45.82 45.13 300m: 4:19.40 47.24 400m: 5:51.84 46.13

23. CEJOVIC, Vujadin 03 Stari Grad, BU 5:54.00 240
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 2:04.33 45.04 250m: 3:36.94 46.63 350m: 5:12.98 48.69

100m: 1:19.29 43.29 200m: 2:50.31 45.98 300m: 4:24.29 47.35 400m: 5:54.00 41.02

24. LASICA, Nenad 05 Arena 2015 5:54.86 238
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:09.59 44.96 250m: 3:40.17 44.73 350m: 5:10.41 44.70

100m: 1:24.63 44.91 200m: 2:55.44 45.85 300m: 4:25.71 45.54 400m: 5:54.86 44.45

25. CRNOJEVIC, Maksim 05 Budva 6:16.55 199
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:14.44 50.25 250m: 3:51.79 48.53 350m: 5:31.18 50.10

100m: 1:24.19 46.37 200m: 3:03.26 48.82 300m: 4:41.08 49.29 400m: 6:16.55 45.37
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 1, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 6:20.54 193
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.09 43.88 200m: 3:00.64 300m: 4:42.12 400m: 6:20.54

27. KUNJIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad, BU 6:49.52 155
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 250m: 4:05.04 53.13 350m: 5:54.31 54.34

100m: 1:25.45 48.48 200m: 3:11.91 300m: 4:59.97 54.93 400m: 6:49.52 55.21


